10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Dir Of Internal Services

Principal Information Technology
Analyst

Information Technology Mgr
Supv Information Technology

Analyst

Supv Information Technology
Analyst

Sanitation District Purchasing Mgr
Sr Information Technology Analyst
Sr Information Technology Analyst
Admin Svcs Officer Il

Sr Information Technology Analyst
Sr Information Technology Analyst
Sr Information Technology Analyst
Sr Information Technology Analyst
Info Tech Applications Analyst Lv II
Info Tech Infrastructure Analyst Lv |l
Supv Information Technology
Analyst

Info Tech Applications Analyst Lv II

Admin Svcs Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Total Wages

$143,473

$140,504

$138,266

$121,834

$121,441

$120,781

$119,651

$119,651

$118,709

$118,092

$117,684

$113,313

$104,408

$102,222

$102,222

$101,610

$101,459

$100,812



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Info Tech Business Systems Analyst
Lv 1l

Sr Training And Development
Specialist

Info Tech Applications Analyst Lv Il
Info Tech Infrastructure Analyst Lv Il
Sr Contract Services Officer

Sr Contract Services Officer

Admin Svcs Officer Il

Admin Svcs Officer Il

Sr Contract Services Officer

Admin Svcs Officer |

Training & Development Specialist
Lv Il

Accounting Technician

Contract Services Officer Lv |l
Chief Storekeeper Rng B

Chief Storekeeper Rng B

Clerical Supv |

Accounting Technician

Sr Office Specialist Conf

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

$100,428

$98,883

$95,884

$95,884

$94,848

$94,848

$94,623

$86,530

$76,797

$72,626

$71,340

$65,939

$64,356

$63,116

$62,647

$61,157

$60,448

$57,403



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Sr Office Specialist Conf

Office Specialist Lv || Conf

Storekeeper |

Storekeeper Il

Storekeeper |

Contract Services Specialist Lv I

Storekeeper |

Storekeeper |

Storekeeper Il

Sr Office Assistant

Sr Office Assistant

Account Clerk Lv Il

Sr Account Clerk

Contract Services Specialist Lv Il

Stock Clerk

Stock Clerk

Sr Office Assistant

Account Clerk Lv Il

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

$57,376

$54,673

$54,263

$53,968

$53,741

$52,855

$52,455

$52,372

$52,289

$51,793

$49,327

$49,152

$48,339

$45,412

$43,494

$43,095

$43,077

$42,091



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Sr Office Assistant

Sr Office Assistant

Sr Office Assistant

Student Intern Level Senior
Training & Development Specialist
Lv

Student Intern Level Junior

Contract Services Specialist Lv I

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

Sd Internal Services
Department

$41,975

$41,427

$34,992

$20,283

$12,478

$5,342

$2,602



