	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Internal Services		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$143,473
2.	Principal Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$140,504
3.	Information Technology Mgr		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$138,266
4.	Supv Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$121,834
5.	Supv Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$121,441
6.	Sanitation District Purchasing Mgr		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$120,781
7.	Sr Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$119,651
8.	Sr Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$119,651
9.	Admin Svcs Officer III		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$118,709
10.	Sr Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$118,092
11.	Sr Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$117,684
12.	Sr Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$113,313
13.	Sr Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$104,408
14.	Info Tech Applications Analyst Lv II		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$102,222
15.	Info Tech Infrastructure Analyst Lv II		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$102,222
16.	Supv Information Technology Analyst		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$101,610
17.	Info Tech Applications Analyst Lv II		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$101,459
18.	Admin Svcs Officer II		Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$100,812

19.	Info Tech Business Systems Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$100,428
20.	Sr Training And Development Specialist	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$98,883
21.	Info Tech Applications Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$95,884
22.	Info Tech Infrastructure Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$95,884
23.	Sr Contract Services Officer	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$94,848
24.	Sr Contract Services Officer	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$94,848
25.	Admin Svcs Officer II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$94,623
26.	Admin Svcs Officer II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$86,530
27.	Sr Contract Services Officer	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$76,797
28.	Admin Svcs Officer I	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$72,626
29.	Training & Development Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$71,340
30.	Accounting Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$65,939
31.	Contract Services Officer Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$64,356
32.	Chief Storekeeper Rng B	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$63,116
33.	Chief Storekeeper Rng B	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$62,647
34.	Clerical Supv I	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$61,157
35.	Accounting Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$60,448
36.	Sr Office Specialist Conf	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$57,403

37.	Sr Office Specialist Conf	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$57,376
38.	Office Specialist Lv II Conf	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$54,673
39.	Storekeeper I	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$54,263
40.	Storekeeper II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$53,968
41.	Storekeeper I	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$53,741
42.	Contract Services Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$52,855
43.	Storekeeper I	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$52,455
44.	Storekeeper I	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$52,372
45.	Storekeeper II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$52,289
46.	Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$51,793
47.	Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$49,327
48.	Account Clerk Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$49,152
49.	Sr Account Clerk	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$48,339
50.	Contract Services Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$45,412
51.	Stock Clerk	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$43,494
52.	Stock Clerk	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$43,095
53.	Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$43,077
54.	Account Clerk Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$42,091

55.	Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$41,975
56.	Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$41,427
57.	Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$34,992
58.	Student Intern Level Senior	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$20,283
59.	Training & Development Specialist Lv I	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$12,478
60.	Student Intern Level Junior	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$5,342
61.	Contract Services Specialist Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Internal Services Department	\$2,602